MODIFICATION OF ASSISTANCE				Page 1 of 3
1. MODIFICATION NUMBER	2, EFFECTIVE DATE OF MODIFICATION	3. AWARD NUMBER:		4. EFFECTIVE DATE OF AWARD :
30	See Block 15	HRN-A-00	-00-00016-00	09-28-2000
5. GRANTEE: Management Sciences for Health 165 Allendale Road Boston. MA 02130			6. ADMINISTERED BY: US Agency for International Development Office of Acquisition and Assistance M/OAA/GH. RRB 7.09-082 1300 Pennsylvania Ave. NW	
			Washington, DC 20523	
DUNS NO. :071713085 TIN NO. :04-2482188				
7. FISCAL DATA: Amount Obligated: \$1.756.000.00			8. TECHNICAL OFFICE:	
Budget Fiscal Year:			GH/HIDN	
Operating Unit:			9. PAYMENT OFFICE:	
Strategic Objective:			US Agency for International Development Office of the Chief Financial Officer, M/CPO/CMP	
Team/Division:			1300 Pennsylvania Ave., NW	
Benefiting Geo Area:				
Ohiect Class:			Washington DC 20523	
10. FUNDING SUMMARY	······································		Obligated Amount	Total Est. Amt.
Amount Prior to this	Modification:		\$153,857,808.00 \$1	62.035.912.00
Change Made by this Modification:				
			\$1,756,990.00	
New/Current Total: \$155,614,798.00 \$162,035,912.00				
11. DESCRIPTION OF MODIFICATION:				
The purpose of this modification is to (1) add incremental funding in the amount \$1.756.990.00: thus increasing the total obligated amount from \$153.857.808.00 to \$155.614.798.00.				
(Please see continuation pages for additional changes).				
	•	•	•	
			·	
12. THIS MODIFICATION IS ENTERED INTO PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OFFAA of 1961 AS AMENDED. EXCEPT AS SPECIFICALLY HEREIN AMENDED, ALL TERMS AND CONDITIONS OF THE GRANT REFERENCED IN BLOCK #3 ABOVE, AS IT MAY HAVE HERETOFORE BEEN AMENDED, REMAIN UNCHANGED AND IN FULL FORCE AND EFFECT.				
13. GRANTEE: IS X IS NOT REQUIRED TO SIGN THIS DOCUMENT TO RECONFIRM ITS AGREEMENT WITH THE CHANGES EFFECTED HEREIN				
14. GRANTEE:			15. THE UNITED STATES OF A	MERICA
Part 1			U.S. AGENCY FOR INTERNATIONAL DEVELOPMENT	
BY:			BY: M. Langenh	
		Marjan Zanganeh		
(Name Typed or Printed) (Name Typed or Printed)				
TITLE:			TITLE: Agreement Officer	
			i	
DATE:			DATE: Septembe	×13, 200+
		}	•	

Due to this modification, the specific changes to this Agreement are as follows:

- I. Reference, the Cover Letter: "Accounting and Appropriation Data":
- 1) Under Section A. 2, "General", page 3 Total Obligated Amount, Delete the amount of "\$153,857,808.00" and replace with "\$155,614,798.00".
- 2) Under Section B. "Specific", add the following fiscal data:

NMS Request No.: 12603/2097

Line Nbr.: 1 BBFY: 2007 EBFY: 2008 Fund: CD OP Unit: Senegal Strategic Objective: A11 Distribution: 685-W Management: A049

BGA: 685 SOC: 4100201 Amount: \$75,000.00

Line Nbr.: 1 BBFY: 2007 EBFY: N/A Fund: GAI-X7 OP Unit: Namibia Strategic Objective: A11 Distribution: 673-W Management: A047

BGA: 673 SOC: 4100201 Amount: \$600,000.00

Line Nbr.: 3 BBFY: 2007 EBFY: N/A Fund: GAI-X7 OP Unit: Tanzania Strategic Objective: A11 Distribution: 621-W Management: A047

BGA: 621 SOC: 4100201 Amount: \$150,000.00 Line Nbr.: 2 BBFY: 2007 EBFY: 2008 Fund: CD

OP Unit: Uganda Strategic Objective: A11 Distribution: 617-W Management: A049

BGA: 617 SOC: 4100201 Amount: \$500,000.00

Line Nbr.: 2 BBFY: 2007 EBFY: 2008 Fund: CD OP Unit: Rwanda Strategic Objective: A11 Distribution: 696-W Management: A049 BGA: 696

SOC: 4100201 Amount: \$250,000.00

Line Nbr.: 1 BBFY: 2007 EBFY: N/A Fund: GAI-X OP Unit: Vietnam Strategic Objective: A11 Distribution: 486-W Management: A047

BGA: 440 SOC: 4100301

Amount: \$181,990.00

II. Reference, the Schedule:

In Section 1.3 entitled "Amount of Award and Payment", paragraph b, delete the obligated amount of "\$153,857,808.00", and replace with "\$155,614,798.00".

Current Obligated Amount: \$155,614,798.00 Total Estimated Amount: \$162,035,912.00 Un-obligated Amount: \$6,421,114.00

III. Except as specifically amended herein, all other terms and conditions remain unchanged and in full force.

End of Modification